
Town of Brunswick 

2022-23 Budget and 2023-2027 Capital Improvement Program 

Meetings & Workshops 

 

 Thursday, 3/10/22 – TC Workshop - Town Manager CIP & Prelim Budget, Fire Dept 

 Wednesday, 3/16/22 – School Dept Budget Workshop 

 Thursday,  3/17/22 – TC Budget/CIP Workshop - BDA, Police Dept 

 Wednesday, 3/23/22 – School Dept Special Meeting - Budget 

 Thursday,  3/24/22 – TC Budget/CIP Workshop - CML, People Plus, Cook’s Corner 

 Wednesday, 3/30/22 – School Dept Public Forum on the Budget 

 Wednesday, 4/7/22 – School Dept Special Meeting - Budget 

 Monday, 4/11/22 – TC Workshop - Manager’s Proposed Budget 

 Thursday,  4/14/22 – TC Budget/CIP Workshop - School Department 

 Tuesday,  4/19/22 – TC meeting - Set Public Hearing 

 Thursday, 4/21/22 – TC Budget/CIP workshop - Parks & Rec Dept,  Public Works Dept 

 Thursday, 4/28/22 – TC Budget/CIP workshop – Brunswick Link 

 Monday, 5/2/22 – TC meeting - Budget/CIP Public Hearing 

 Thursday, 5/5/22 – TC Budget/CIP workshop 

 Thursday, 5/12/22 – TC special meeting - Budget/CIP adoption 

 Tuesday,  6/14/22 – School budget referendum 

 
 


